MESE

GIORNO

SCUOLA DI FORMAZIONE FORENSE “PIER LUIGI ROMANO” DI SIRACUSA

MATERIE

ORE

Diritto e
procedura
civile

Diritto e
procedura
penale

Ordinamento
e deontologia

Diritto
Amministrativo

Diritto
del
Lavoro

Diritto
Costituzionale

Diritto
Ecclesiastico

Diritto
Tributario

Diritto
Commerciale

Diritto
dell’Unione
europea -
Diritto
Internazionale
Privato

17

17

10

MAGGIO

14

15,30-17,30

16

15,30-17,30

17,30-18,30

21

15,30-18,30

23

15,30-17,30

17,30-18,30

28

17,30-18,30

15,30-16,30

16,30-17,30

30

15,30-18,30
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GIUGNO

15,30-18,30

16,30-18,30

15,30-16,30

11

16,30-17,30

15,30-16,30

17,30-18,30

13

15,30-17,30

17,30-18,30

18

15,30-18,30

20

16,30-18,30

15,30-16,30

25

15,30-17,30

17,30-18,30

27

15,30-18,30
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LUGLIO

16,30-17,30

17,30-18,30

15,30-16,30

16,30-17,30

17,30-18,30

15,30-16,30

15,30-17,30

17,30-18,30

11

15,30-18,30

16

17,30-18,30

15,30-17,30

18

16,30-18,30

15,30-16,30
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SETTEMBRE

10

15,30-17,30

17,30-18,30

12

15,30-16,30

17,30-18,30

16,30-17,30

17

16,30-18,30

15,30-16,30

19

15,30-17,30

17,30-18,30

24

15,30-16,30

17,30-18,30

16,30-17,30

26

15,30-17,30

17,30-18,30
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OTTOBRE

15,30-17,30

17,30-18,30




